KEPUTUSAN
PEMENANG




HADIAH UTAMA

[ BSN SLJIL SIMPANAN PREMIUM RM10,000 ]

P2006-1457548
P2006-1454163
P2006-1455818
P2006-1456632
P2006-1453696

MUHAMMAD I'RFAN BIN ABDUL SUKOR
MUHAMMAD NIZAM BIN OTHMAN
AINUL ASHIQIN BINTI MOHAMMAD
NORSABARINI BINTI ISHAK

AJRUL MU'MIN BIN AWANG
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HADIAH KEDUA

[ BSN SLJIL SIMPANAN PREMIUM RM5,000 ]

P2006-1454195
P2006-1451445
P1903-1309772
P2006-1454379
P2003-0671879
P2006-1459864
P2003-1437674
P2004-1443021

-

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN ABD RAHIM

SITI HAJA BINTI ADENAN

POVANESVARAN A/L SAGTIA SIWAN
MAKHAN SINGH A/L CHET SINGH
MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMAD
NURFARHAH INANI BINTI MOHAMMAD RANI
MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN ISMAIL

MOHD HANIFF BIN HAMDAN
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[ BSN SIJIL SIMPANAN PREMIUM RM5,000 j

P2006-1456109 | MOHD HAMIZAN BIN MOHD ROZIKI
P2005-1447231 | ROHAIZAD BIN ABD RAHMAN
P2006-1457456 | KOMALAH A/P SUPERAMANIAM
P2005-0350214 | AMIRUL ABIDURRAHMAN JAUZI B. SUHAILI
P1801-1186729 | FIDEL SALI

P2006-1452271 | ARVINDD A/L MORTHY

P2006-1457448 | TEOH POH HEE
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HADIAH KETIGA

( BSN SUJIL SIMPANAN PREMIUM RM2,000 j

P1502-0319738
P2006-1453085
P2006-1453318
P1212-0019335
P2005-1445089
P2006-1459486
P2001-0565101
P2006-1451820
P2006-1459556
P2006-1367831

A

NURDALILA BINTI SAIDON

THAI KEEN HENG

MOHAMAD IZZAT BIN ABD GFOR
THIBASHINI DEVI A/P MOGANASUNDRAM
MUHAMAD NUR AMIRUL BIN ROSDI
NORHIDAYAH BINTI MOHAMED NARAWI
MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN ABDULLAH

SITI KHASYATULLAH BINTI MASNI
NURUL AFIFAH BINTI ALl

NOOR SHAFINA BINTI YUSOFF
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[ BSN SLJIL SIMPANAN PREMIUM RM2,000 j

P1508-0754038 | AFIQAH NUR BINTI YAHYA

P1604-0960045 | AZMI BIN MAHMUD

P1909-1387608 | MOHAMMAD ASRI BIN HARUN

P1212-0052108 | TAN LI YONG

P2005-1447233 | NURDALILLAH AMIRAH BINTI BAKRI
P2006-1459876 Y MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAZMI BIN ABDUL WAHID
P2006-1459696 | MOHD TAIB BIN MOHAMED

P1604-0733072 | NOORAINIDA BINTI HASHIM

P2004-1027432 | YOUNG TENG WAI

P1909-1384349 | ROSELIN BINTI ABDULLAH
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